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Kentucky System of Interventions/Response to Interventions 
Sites of Exemplary Practices 

School Name and/or County 
Contact Person 
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Alvaton Elementary (Warren) 
Contact:  Darlene Porter 

darlene.porter@warren.kyschools.us 
                    

Benton Elementary (Marshall) 
Contact: Kristi Hale 

kristi.hale@marshall.kyschools.us 
                   

Campbell County Middle (Campbell) 
Contact: Jason Smith 

jason.smith@campbell.kyschools.us   
                    

Caneyville Elementary (Grayson) 
Contact: Lorie Sutherland  

lorie.sutherland@grayson.kyschools.us  
                    

Christian County Middle School 
Contact:  Kevin Crider 

kevin.crider@christian.kyschools.us  
                    

Clear Creek Elementary (Shelby) 
Contact: Kim Willhoite  

kim.willhoite@shelby.kyschools.us 
                    

Clinton County High School 
Contact:  Sheldon Harlan 

sheldon.harlan@clinton.kyschools.us  
                    

College View Middle (Daviess) 
Contact:  Jennifer Crume 

jennifer.crume@daviess.kyschools.us  
                   

mailto:darlene.porter@warren.kyschools.us
mailto:kristi.hale@marshall.kyschools.us
mailto:jason.smith@campbell.kyschools.us
mailto:lorie.sutherland@grayson.kyschools.us
mailto:kevin.crider@christian.kyschools.us
mailto:kim.willhoite@shelby.kyschools.us
mailto:sheldon.harlan@clinton.kyschools.us
mailto:jennifer.crume@daviess.kyschools.us


  2 Updated:  10/5/16  
 

School Name and/or County 
Contact Person 

C
o

re
 In

st
ru

ct
io

n
 w

it
h

 

D
if

fe
re

n
ti

at
io

n
 

U
se

 o
f 

Le
ar

n
in

g 
T

ar
ge

ts
  

an
d

 K
C

A
S 

Sc
h

o
o

l I
m

p
le

m
e

n
ta

ti
o

n
 

Te
am

 

St
u

d
e

n
t 

In
te

rv
en

ti
o

n
   

Te
am

 

C
o

m
p

re
h

en
si

ve
   

   

Sc
h

ed
u

le
 

U
se

 o
f 

R
es

o
u

rc
es

 

St
u

d
e

n
t 

In
te

rv
en

ti
o

n
   

P
la

n
s 

Fl
e

xi
b

ili
ty

 o
f 

Ti
er

s 

P
ro

fe
ss

io
n

al
 L

ea
rn

in
g 

D
ia

gn
o

st
ic

 A
ss

es
sm

e
n

ts
 

P
ro

gr
es

s 
M

o
n

it
o

ri
n

g 

M
u

lt
ip

le
 F

o
rm

s 
o

f 
D

at
a 

Fa
m

ily
 In

vo
lv

em
e

n
t 

Fi
d

el
it

y 
to

 t
h

e 
  

In
te

rv
e

n
ti

o
n

 P
ro

ce
ss

 

O
w

n
er

sh
ip

 o
f 

   
   

   
   

   
G

o
al

s 
an

d
 P

la
n

s 

R
e

ad
in

g 
In

te
rv

en
ti

o
n

s 

M
at

h
 In

te
rv

en
ti

o
n

s 

W
ri

ti
n

g 
In

te
rv

en
ti

o
n

s 

B
e

h
av

io
r 

In
te

rv
en

ti
o

n
s 

D
at

a 
M

an
ag

em
e

n
t 

   
   

To
o

ls
 

College View Middle (Daviess) 
Contact:  Jennifer Crume 

jennifer.crume@daviess.kyschools.us  
                   

East View Elementary (Daviess) 
Contact:  Ann Marie Williams 

annmarie.williams@daviess.kyschools.us  
                   

Emma B. Ward Elementary (Anderson) 
Contact:  Bobby Murphy 

bobby.murphy@anderson.kyschools.us 
                    

Ezra Sparrow Early Childhood Center(P-K) 
Contact:  Janice Meredith 

janice.meredith@anderson.kyschools.us 
                    

Green County Primary (K-2) 
Contact: Ben Davenport 

paul.mcqueary@green.kyschools.us  
                    

Harrison County High 
Contact:  Jenny Lynn Hatter 

jennylynn.hatter@harrison.kyschools.us  
                    

Hopkinsville Middle School 
Contact: Wendy Duvall 

wendy.duvall@christian.kyschools.us  
                   

Hunter Hills Elementary (Laurel) 
Contact:  Brian Bond 

brian.bond@laurel.kyschools.us  
                   

Jonathan Elementary (Marshall) 
Contact: Kristi Hale 

kristi.hale@marshall.kyschools.us 
                    

mailto:jennifer.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
mailto:annmarie.williams@daviess.kyschools.us
mailto:bobby.murphy@anderson.kyschools.us
mailto:janice.meredith@anderson.kyschools.us
mailto:paul.mcqueary@green.kyschools.us
mailto:jennylynn.hatter@harrison.kyschools.us
mailto:wendy.duvall@christian.kyschools.us
mailto:brian.bond@laurel.kyschools.us
mailto:kristi.hale@marshall.kyschools.us
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LaRue County High 
Contact: Kyle Goodlett 

kyle.goodlett@larue.kyschools.us  
                    

Murray Elementary (Calloway) 
Contact: Denise Whitaker 

angie.murdock@murray.kyschools.us  
                    

Murray Middle (Calloway) 
Contact: Lou Carter 

angie.murdock@murray.kyschools.us 
                    

Northern Elementary (Fayette) 
Contact: Meredith McCauley 

meredith.mccauley@fayette.kyschools.us 
                    

Northside Elementary (Harrison) 
Contact:  Sharon Hill 

sharon.hill@harrison.kyschools.us  
                    

Porter Elementary (Johnson) 
Contact:  Sandra Music 

sandra.music@johnson.kyschools.us  
                    

Rockfield Elementary (Warren) 
Contact:  Natalia Estes 

natalia.estes@warren.kyschools.us  
                    

Rosenwald-Dunbar Elem. (Jessamine) 
Contact:  Beth Carpenter 

beth.carpenter@jessamine.kyschools.us  
                   

Sharpe Elementary (Marshall) 
Contact: Kristi Hale 

kristi.hale@marshall.kyschools.us 
                    

mailto:kyle.goodlett@larue.kyschools.us
mailto:angie.murdock@murray.kyschools.us
mailto:angie.murdock@murray.kyschools.us
mailto:meredith.mccauley@fayette.kyschools.us
mailto:sharon.hill@harrison.kyschools.us
mailto:sandra.music@johnson.kyschools.us
mailto:natalia.estes@warren.kyschools.us
mailto:beth.carpenter@jessamine.kyschools.us
mailto:kristi.hale@marshall.kyschools.us
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Stopher Elementary (Jefferson) 
Contact: Dr. Brigitte L. Owens 

brigitte.owens@jefferson.kyschools.us 
                    

Taylor County Schools 
Contact:  Stephanie Wilkerson 

stephanie.wilkerson@taylor.kyschools.us  
                   

Walton-Verona Elementary (Boone) 
Contact: Kim Lake 

kim.lake@wv.kyschools.us 
                    

Walton-Verona Middle (Boone) 
Contact: Michelle Gregg 

michelle.gregg@wv.kyschools.us 
                    

Walton-Verona High (Boone) 
Contact: Michelle Gregg 

michelle.gregg@wv.kyschools.us 
                   

Wilmore Elementary (Jessamine) 
Contact:  Dawn Floyd 

dawn.floyd@jessamine.kyschools.us  
                    

 

mailto:brigitte.owens@jefferson.kyschools.us
mailto:stephanie.wilkerson@taylor.kyschools.us
mailto:kim.lake@wv.kyschools.us
mailto:michelle.gregg@wv.kyschools.us
mailto:michelle.gregg@wv.kyschools.us
mailto:dawn.floyd@jessamine.kyschools.us

